
Régionale - O'Plato
HERBOUILLY 19.6.2021

2605AR VSO

Florie GIRE
Indiv.
Course : JAUNE
Distance : 2140m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 0:36:51 (17'13"/km)

--/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Aristide MOUILLEBOUCHE 0:37:44
2. Louane GARCIA 0:46:17
3. Ambre DUFOUR 0:46:53

1. 73 00:02:03 173m 11'51"/km
2. 74 00:02:16 00:04:19 64m 35'25"/km
3. 75 00:03:20 00:07:39 139m 23'59"/km
4. 32 00:02:34 00:10:13 230m 11'10"/km
5. 67 00:05:32 00:15:45 321m 17'14"/km
6. 68 00:07:13 00:22:58 249m 28'59"/km
7. 69 00:02:27 00:25:25 142m 17'15"/km
8. 40 00:04:15 00:29:40 141m 30'09"/km
9. 76 00:04:47 00:34:27 339m 14'07"/km

10. 200 00:01:40 00:36:07 158m 10'33"/km
11. 999 00:00:44 00:36:51 146m 5'01"/km
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